
W I N T E R  2 0 1 5
   

 

175 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10010

WWW.PALGRAVE.COM

   

 



WINTER 2015

January

February

March

April 

Subrights

Customer Service  

Rights Offices

Index

2

9

16

23

27

28

29

30

Palgrave Macmillan distributes I.B.Tauris in the US and Canada; 

and Manchester University Press, Pluto Press, and Zed Books in the US



2   2   

Finding 
Zero
A Mathematician’s 
Odyssey to Uncover the 
Origins of Numbers

Amir D. Aczel 

Marketing
• National print and broadcast publicity

• Author tour (New York, Boston)

• National advertising campaign

• ARC campaign

• Online marketing campaign

• Blog outreach

Mathematics

ISBN: 978-1-137-27984-2
$26.00 hc. (C$30.00)
5½ x 81⁄4  / 256 pp.

Also Available

Uranium Wars 
ISBN: 978-0-230-10335-1 
$17.00 (CN$19.00)

The story of how we got our numbers—told through one mathematician’s 

journey to find zero



January 3 

The invention of numerals is perhaps the greatest abstraction the 

human mind has ever created. Virtually everything in our lives is 

digital, numerical, or quantified. The story of how and where we got 

these numerals, which we so depend on, has for thousands of years 

been shrouded in mystery. Finding Zero is an adventure filled saga 

of Amir Aczel’s lifelong obsession: to find the original sources of our 

numerals. Aczel has doggedly crisscrossed the ancient world, scouring 

dusty, moldy texts, cross examining so-called scholars who offered 

wildly differing sets of facts, and ultimately penetrating deep into a 

Cambodian jungle to find a definitive proof. Here, he takes the reader 

along for the ride.

The history begins with the early Babylonian cuneiform numbers, 

followed by the later Greek and Roman letter numerals. Then Aczel 

asks the key question: where do the numbers we use today, the 

so-called Hindu-Arabic numerals, come from? It is this search that leads 

him to explore uncharted territory, to go on a grand quest into India, 

Thailand, Laos, Vietnam, and ultimately into the wilds of Cambodia. 

There he is blown away to find the earliest zero—the keystone of our 

entire system of numbers—on a crumbling, vine-covered wall of a 

seventh-century temple adorned with eaten-away erotic sculptures. 

While on this odyssey, Aczel meets a host of fascinating characters: 

academics in search of truth, jungle trekkers looking for adventure, 

surprisingly honest politicians, shameless smugglers, and treacherous 

archaeological thieves—who finally reveal where our numbers come 

from.

Amir D. Aczel is the author of 

fourteen books, including The Riddle 

of the Compass, The Mystery of the Aleph, 

and the international bestseller Fermat’s 

Last Theorem. An internationally known 

writer of mathematics and science, he is 

a fellow of the John Simon Guggenheim 

Memorial Foundation. He lives in 

Brookline, Massachusetts.



4  January

• National print and  
   broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Author website

• Online marketing  
   campaign

Business 

ISBN: 978-1-137-27964-4
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.

MarketingHedge fund manager Scott Fearon explains 

why failure in business is not only common, but 

necessary—and how spotting it early can pay off

Unlike most investors, who live in fear of failure, Scott Fearon actively seeks 

it out. He has earned millions of dollars over the past thirty years shorting 

the stocks of businesses he believed were on their way to bankruptcy. In 

Dead Companies Walking, Fearon describes his foolproof formula for spotting 

these doomed businesses, and how they can be—extremely profitable 

investments. In his experience, corporate managers routinely commit six 

common mistakes that can derail even the most promising companies: 

they learn from only the recent past; they rely too heavily on a formula 

for success; they misunderstand their target customers; they fall victim to 

the magical storytelling of a mania; they fail to adapt to tectonic shifts in 

their industry; and they are physically or emotionally removed from their 

companies' operations.

Fearon has personally interviewed thousands of executives who were 

headed, unknowingly, for bankruptcy — from the Texas oil barons of 

the 80s to the tech wunderkinds of the late 90s to the flush real estate 

developers of the mid-2000s. Here, he explores recent examples like JC 

Penney, Herbalife and Blockbuster Entertainment to help investors better 

predict the next booms and busts — and come out on top.

Scott Fearon worked as a stock analyst and mutual fund 

manager before launching his own hedge fund, Crown Capital 

Management, in 1991. Since its inception, the fund has 

averaged an 11.4 percent annual return after all fees—50 

percent greater than the benchmark S&P 500 index’s total 

return over the same time period, and well above the hedge 

fund industry average. He has written for Seeking Alpha and 

blogs at scottfearon.com. He lives in Marin County, California.

Dead Companies Walking
Turning Failure Into Profits

Scott Fearon



January      5

Marketing
• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Email blast campaign

• Social media campaign

Business
ISBN: 978-1-137-27966-8
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 256 pp.

Also Available

Nice Companies Finish First 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27915-6 
$17.00 (CN$19.00)

Bestselling author Peter Shankman shows you how 

to create fanatically loyal customers who convert 

everyone they meet 

Marketing and PR expert Peter Shankman has been working with the 

biggest companies in the world to create what he calls “Zombie Loyalists,” 

fervent fans that help companies massively increase their customer base, 

brand awareness, and most importantly, revenue. After all, why should 

you have to tell the world how amazing you are if you can have your 

existing customers do it for you? Imagine an army of customers who will 

do your PR, marketing and advertising, without being asked, each and 

every time they give you their money.  These are Zombie Loyalists. They 

are ready to buy what you sell, respond to your email offers and demand 

that their friends to do the same.

So how do you get this rabid following? There’s been a lot of lip service 

given to customer loyalty over the past few years, but most companies still 

don’t realize that a points program or a slew of untargeted emails simply 

won’t do it.  With so many products and platforms to choose from, amazing 

customer service is the only differentiator that will truly put you ahead of 

your competition. Looking at exceptional companies like the Ritz Carlton, 

Amazon, and Starwood Hotels, as well as smaller businesses to turn their 

customers into Zombie Loyalists, he shows how you can create your own 

customer army.

Peter Shankman is the author of Nice Companies Finish First 

and the founder of Help a Reporter Out (HARO), the largest 

free source repository for journalists in the world. He is also the 

founder and CEO of The Geek Factory, Inc. His PR and social 

media clients have included AmEx, Sprint, the US Department 

of Defense, Royal Bank of Canada, Snapple, Walt Disney 

World, and many others.

Zombie Loyalists
Using Great Service to Create Rabid Fans

Peter Shankman



MarketingA sweeping look at modern Indonesia, a rising 

economic and political force in the world

Indonesia, a nation of thousands of islands and almost 250 million people, 

straddles the junction of the Pacific and Indian oceans. Current President 

Susilo Bambang Yudhoyono has presided over 6 per cent average yearly 

growth of its economy, to surpass $1 trillion. If this rate continues, 

Indonesia will join the world’s ten biggest economies in a decade or so, 

just behind the so-called BRIC countries. The much-discussed recent 

documentary The Act of Killing revived some of its darker past, and Barack 

Obama’s reminiscences about the childhood years he spent there briefly 

shone the spotlight on a country many Americans know little about. Yet 

as Indonesia approaches its 2014 parliamentary and presidential elections, 

its future is wide open. Though the largest Muslim nation by population, it 

remains a receiver of wisdom from the Arab world, rather than a messenger 

of multi-religious tolerance. Its pursuit of trade agreements with Japan and 

South Korea have burnished its economic ambitions, but its diplomacy is 

long on so-called “soft power,” and short on sanctions or force.

So what does the future hold for this pivotal place? Award-winning 

Asia-Pacific journalist Hamish McDonald’s Demokrasi is an accessible 

and authoritative introduction to the modern history and politics of this 

fascinating country.

Hamish McDonald was the Asia-Pacific editor of The Sydney 

Morning Herald. He has been a foreign correspondent in Jakarta, 

Tokyo, Hong Kong, New Delhi and Beijing and has twice won 

Walkley Awards, and had a report on Burma read into the record 

of the US Congress. He is the author of books on Indonesia and 

India, and was made an inaugural Fellow of the Australian 

Institute of International Affairs in 2008. He is currently based at 

The Australian National University, Canberra.

• National print publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

Politics
ISBN: 978-1-137-27999-6
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 288 pp.

Demokrasi
Indonesia in the 21st Century

Hamish McDonald

6 January



Now in Paperback

Marketing

January 7

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Library marketing  
   campaign

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

History
ISBN: 978-1-137-27949-1
$16.00 pb. (C$18.50)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 256 pp.
includes 8-page b&w photo insert

HC: 978-0-230-34183-8

"Deftly balances anecdote and analysis, making 

this a valuable read for those interested in both 

J.F.K. the pol and J.F.K. the person."         

—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

”A balanced, lively, and absorbing account. This book clarifies and 
deepens our understanding of an endlessly fascinating American leader.”  
         —Richard Baker, Senate Historian Emeritus and  
         co-author of The American 
Senate

”A riveting and revealing account. Sure to be a classic in Kennedy 
scholarship and American presidential history.”  
—Amy Zegart, Stanford University professor and Hoover Institution fellow

”A compelling exploration of an understudied period in John F. 
Kennedy's political life. Shaw provides a new window into JFK's 
presidency and legacy.”  
        —John Podesta, chairman, Center for American Progress

Before John F. Kennedy became a legendary young president he was the 

junior senator from Massachusetts. In the first book to deal exclusively with 

JFK’s Senate years, author John T. Shaw looks at how the young Senator 

was able to catapult himself on the national stage. Based on primary 

documents from JFK’s Senate years as well as memoirs, oral histories, and 

interviews with his top aides, JFK in the Senate provides new insight into an 

underappreciated aspect of his political career.

John T. Shaw is a senior correspondent and vice president 

for Market News International and a contributing writer for the 

Washington Diplomat. He lives in Washington, DC.

JFK in the Senate
Pathway to the Presidency

John T. Shaw



Marketing

8 January

• National print publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

History 
 
ISBN: 978-1-78076-872-4
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00)
5½ x 8¼ / 256 pp. 
8 b&w images

Originally published in 1944 and long out of 

print, this reissue tells the first-hand story of 

Germany’s siege of Leningrad

The 900-day German siege of Leningrad is the most powerful testimony to 

the immeasurable cruelty and horror of World War II. As the sole British 

correspondent to have been in the city during the blockade, Alexander 

Werth presents a harrowing firsthand account of the savagery and 

destruction wrought by the Nazis against the civilian population of the city. 

His writing evokes compelling images of terror—the bombing of children’s 

hospitals, mass starvation and cannibalism—with rich and well-informed 

firsthand accounts and commentary on the internal politics of Soviet 

party chiefs, soldiers and civilian resistance fighters. Both an authoritative 

historical document and a journalistic narrative of the overwhelming 

sadness, grief and futility of 20th century warfare, this is an invaluable look 

at one of the greatest losses of human life in recorded history.

Alexander Werth (1901-1969) was a Russian-born British writer and war 

journalist. He was the BBC’s correspondent in the Soviet Union from 1941-1945, 

and the Moscow correspondent for the Guardian from 1946-1949. He was one of the 

first outsiders to be allowed into Stalingrad after the battle, and wrote several books 

describing his experiences.

Nicolas Werth is a French historian and an expert on communist studies, 

particularly the history of the Soviet Union, and the son of Alexander Werth. He is 

the author of Cannibal Island: Death in a Siberian Gulag.

Leningrad, 1943
Inside a City Under Siege

Alexander Werth  
Introduction by Nicholas Werth



Marketing

February 9

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• ARC campaign

• Online marketing campaign

• Blog outreach

History

ISBN: 978-1-137-27963-7
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 272 pp.
8 pp. b&w photos

The true story of a little-known, yet remarkable 

World War II operation, which had all the 

hallmarks of a suicide mission

Beginning with a crazy plan hatched by a suspect prince, and an even 

crazier reliance on the word of the Nazis, Operation Chowhound was 

devised. Between May 1 and May 8, 1945, 2,268 military units flown 

by the USAAF, dropped food to 3.5 million starving Dutch civilians in 

German-occupied Holland.

It took raw courage to fly on Operation Chowhound, as American aircrews 

never knew when the German AAA might open fire on them or if Luftwaffe 

fighters might jump them. Flying at 400 feet, barely above the tree tops, 

with guns pointed directly at them, they would have no chance to bail out 

if their B-17s were hit—and yet, over eight days, 120,000 German troops 

kept their word, and never fired on the American bombers. As they flew, 

grateful Dutch civilians spelled out “Thanks Boys” in the tulip fields below. 

Many Americans who flew in Operation Chowhound would claim it was 

the best thing they did in the war.

This is a gripping narrative which takes the reader into the rooms where 

Operation Chowhound was born, into the aircraft flying the mission, and 

onto the ground in Holland with the civilians who so desperately needed 

help. James Bond creator Ian Fleming, Hollywood actress Audrey Hepburn, 

as well as Roosevelt, Eisenhower, and Churchill all play a part in this story, 

creating a compelling, narrative read.

Stephen Dando-Collins is an award-winning military historian who has written 

numerous highly praised books. Today, Stephen’s books appear in many languages 

and he has an army of loyal readers wherever his books are published around 

the world, in countries including Australia, the United States, Canada, the United 

Kingdom, New Zealand, Italy, Spain, Portugal, Brazil, Poland, Albania, and Korea.

Operation Chowhound
The Most Risky, Most Glorious US Bomber 
Mission of WWII

Stephen Dando-Collins



10 February

An insightful look at the new phenomenon called 

connectional intelligence, and how to make it 

work for you

Digital, social, and mobile connection has exploded. 1.2 billion people— 

almost 20% of the population of our planet— use Facebook. About 250 

million use Twitter. For the first time in history we’re all in touch with one 

another—but how connected are we?

Yes, it’s good to have “friends” who “like” you, or contacts that can help 

you get a new job. But solving big problems, creating amazing products, 

changing social policy, discovering a cure that saves lives—that’s a lot 

more meaningful than sitting at a laptop and giving a thumbs up to a post 

or feverishly playing a game. And that’s what Connectional Intelligence is 

all about.

As game-changing a concept as emotional intelligence was in the 90s, 

connectional intelligence is the human capability to pool knowledge and 

ambition towards big, significant ends. It quickly, efficiently and creatively 

helps individuals enlist helpers, analyze information and find solutions. 

Though engaging stories like a local amateur pumpkin grower who’s  

helping solve the global food crisis and the  determined mother who got 

“pink slime” out of our food products, reader will learn how businesses, 

individuals and communities working together on our greatest challenges 

can create a better world for everyone.

Erica Dhawan is the Founder & CEO of Cotential. She has spoken on global stages 

ranging from the World Economic Forum at Davos to companies including FedEx, 

KPMG, and Pepsico. 

Saj-nicole Joni, Ph.D., is a renowned business strategist and confidential adviser to 

CEOs and their teams. Saj-nicole is the founder and CEO of Cambridge International 

Group Ltd.

Get Big Things Done
The Power of Connectional Intelligence

Erica Dhawan and Saj-nicole Joni

Marketing
• National print and  
   broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Online marketing  
   campaign 

• Social media campaign

Business

ISBN: 978-1-137-27978-1
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00) 
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.



February 11

Marketing
• National print and  
   broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Marketing coordination  
   with Nucor

• Online marketing  
   campaign 

• Blog outreach

Business 

ISBN: 978-1-137-27979-8
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.

The chairman of America’s most successful steel 

company dismantles myths about the decline of 

American industry

American manufacturing is on life support—at least, that’s what most 

people think. The exodus of jobs to China and other foreign markets 

is irreversible, and anything that is built here requires specialized skills 

the average worker couldn’t hope to gain. Not so, says Dan Dimicco, 

chairman and former CEO of Nucor, America’s largest steel company. 

He not only revived a major US manufacturing firm during a recession, 

but helped galvanize the flagging domestic steel industry when many 

of his competitors were in bankruptcy or headed overseas. In American 

Made, he takes to task the politicians, academics, and political pundits 

who, he contends, are exacerbating fears and avoiding simple solutions 

for the sake of nothing more than their own careers, and contrasts them 

with the postwar leaders who rebuilt Europe and Japan, put a man on 

the moon, and kept communism at bay. We need leaders of such resolve 

today, he argues, who can tackle a broken job-creation engine by restoring 

manufacturing to its central role in the U.S. economy—and cease creating 

fictitious “service businesses” where jobs evaporate after a year or two, as 

in a Ponzi scheme.

With his trademark bluntness, Dimicco tackles the false promise of green 

jobs and the hidden costs of outsourcing. Along the way, he shares the 

lessons he’s learned about good leadership, crisis management, and the 

true meaning of innovation, and maps the road back to robust economic 

growth, middle-class prosperity, and American competitiveness. 

Dan DiMicco is the former CEO and current Chairman Emeritus of Nucor, the 

largest and most profitable US steel company and the largest recycler in North 

America. He was appointed to the Department of Commerce US Manufacturing 

Council in 2008 and served until 2011.  

American Made 
Why Making Things Will Return Us to 
Greatness

Dan DiMicco 
foreword by David Rothkopf



12 February

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

Current Affairs
 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27936-1
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 272 pp.

MarketingA lot of people complain about fading prosperity 

and lost opportunity, without realizing they are 

forfeiting their own economic freedom—this is a 

phenomenon known as the Liberty Trap

Americans are increasingly dismayed with a broken political system and the 

big institutions they blame for a Darwinian economy (in which it’s getting 

harder to get ahead). What they’ve lost sight of is the importance of self-

reliance and personal initiative in every individual’s quest for prosperity. 

The Liberty Trap pushes past the usual go-nowhere policy prescriptions to 

probe what ordinary people can do to build their own self-reliance and 

enhance their odds of success. In a wry and entertaining narrative, Rick 

Newman embarks on a quest to improve his own self-reliance by camping 

with “doomsday preppers,” deconstructing the “rugged individualist” 

that politicians so often invoke, and detailing the ways we unnecessarily 

shackle ourselves. The result is a guide to enriching your prospects—and 

your life—by harnessing every freedom available. 

Rick Newman is a columnist for Yahoo Finance. He 

previously served as Chief Business Correspondent for U.S. 

News & World Report, where he won several journalism awards.

The Liberty Trap
Reclaim the American Dream and Stop 
Squandering Your Freedom

Rick Newman



February 13

The Objective Leader shows how a simple set of 

tools can help you overcome bias and subjectivity—

and get better results in every endeavor 

We are all subjective—it’s human nature. We overreact to situations; 

we judge people too quickly and unfairly; we take something personally 

when it was not really meant that way. As a result, we lose relationships, 

reputation, money, and peace of mind. And in our ever-more-complex 

world, leaders must make decisions faster and with more conflicting 

information; widespread insecurity makes people territorial and risk-

averse; and the consequences of every action are played out on a 

disproportionately large stage. Imagine how much more prepared Mitt 

Romney could have been for his landslide loss on election night, if his 

advisors had acknowledged the facts staring them in the face.

To succeed, we must consciously seek to increase our objectivity—seeing 

and accepting things as they are without projecting our mental models, 

fears, background, and personal experiences onto them. This way, we 

not only avoid costly cognitive errors, but open ourselves to engage new 

cultures, new markets, and new opportunities. In The Objective Leader, 

Thornton draws on her original research, as well as her years of experience 

as a manager and entrepreneur, to offer proven strategies for identifying 

limiting and unproductive ways of thinking and creating powerful new 

mental models that ensure continued success.

Elizabeth Thornton is a professor of Management Practice 

at Babson Executive Education and an adjunct lecturer in 

Entrepreneurship at Babson College. She has been featured in 

The Boston Globe and regularly blogs for The Huffington Post. She 

lives in Needham, Massachusetts.

The Objective Leader
How to Leverage the Power of Seeing  
Things As They Are

Elizabeth Thornton

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Author website

• Online marketing  
   campaign

 
 
Business 
 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27989-7
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.

Marketing



14 February

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

Business 

ISBN: 978-1-137-27941-5
$18.00 pb. (C$20.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 320 pp.
Includes 8 pp. b&w glossy insert

HC: 978-0-230-34181-4

”Close details prevailing practices, drawing on 

a wealth of information, flavored with gossip 

about wild parties, cocaine use and sexual 

extravaganzas during the working days of 

nocturnal underground Wall Street.’”—Kirkus

Modern mergers and acquisitions, or M&A as it’s more commonly 

known, is a new phenomenon. The buying and selling, the breaking up 

and combining of companies—the essence of M&A—has been a part of 

commerce throughout history, but only in our era has M&A itself become 

a business. In 2007, it was a $4.4 trillion global enterprise. And yet, it 

remains largely unexplored. Discrete stories have been pulled from the 

annals of M&A, both true and fictionalized, that have become touchstones 

for wealth and excess. Who can forget Gordon Gekko and his “Greed is 

Good” speech? But while there have been a few iconic characters and tales 

to emerge, no one has told the rich history of M&A, until now. This is a 

look into that world and the people who created it. This reads like Dallas 

meets Wall Street, told through an intriguing narrative that not only brings 

to light in gritty detail all of the back room drama of such powerful players 

as Carl Icahn, Joe Flom, Marty Lipton, and Bruce Wasserstein, but also 

reveals how the new generation, including activist whirlwind Bill Ackman 

and iconoclastic new Delaware judge Leo Strine, will dominate the next 

tsunamic, and imminent, M&A boom.  

John Weir Close is an award-winning journalist who has 

been covering mergers and acquisitions for decades. He is the 

editor and founder of The M&A Journal and a former editor at 

The American Lawyer. Close started his career as a stringer for 

the Financial Times and The Wall Street Journal and an editor at 

Jeddah’s The Arab News. He then became a corporate lawyer 

and worked in M&A on Wall Street for four years.

A Giant Cow-Tipping  
by Savages
The Boom, Bust, and Boom Culture  
of M&A

John Weir Close

Now in Paperback

Marketing



February 15

MarketingUsing previously unpublished sources, a behind 

the scenes look at the Wehrmacht High Command

Operation Barbarossa, Hitler’s invasion of the Soviet Union in 1941, led 

to one of the most brutal campaigns of World War II: of the estimated 70 

million people who died in the war, over 30 million died on the Eastern 

Front. Although it has previously been argued that the campaign was a 

pre-emptive strike, in fact, Hitler had been planning a war of intervention 

against the USSR ever since he came to power in 1933. Using previously 

unseen sources, acclaimed military historian Rolf-Dieter Müller shows that 

Hitler and the Wehrmacht had begun to negotiate with Poland and had 

even considered an alliance with Japan soon after taking power. Despite 

the signing of the Molotov-Ribbentrop Pact, at the declaration of war in 

September 1939, military engagement with the Red Army was still a very 

real and imminent possibility. In Enemy in the East, Müller takes us behind 

the scenes of the Wehrmacht High Command, providing a fascinating 

insight into a lesser known story of World War II.

Rolf-Dieter Müller is a professor of military history at Humboldt University in 

Berlin and serves as the Scientific Director of the German Armed Forces Military 

History Research Institute in Potsdam. There he coordinated The German Reich and 

the Second World War Project. Müller is the author of numerous publications on 

World War II including The Unknown Eastern Front: The Wehrmacht and Hitler’s Foreign 

Soldiers (I.B.Tauris).

Enemy in the East
Hitler’s Secret Plans to Invade the  
Soviet Union

Rolf-Dieter Müller

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign 

• Blog outreach

History
 
ISBN: 978-1-78076-829-8
$29.00 hc. (C$33.50)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 320 pp.
30 b&w images



16   

A Force  
for Good
How Enlightened 
Finance can Restore 
Faith in Capitalism

John G. Taft 

Marketing
• National print and broadcast publicity

• National advertising campaign

• Author speaking engagements

• Author website

• Online marketing campaign

Finance

ISBN: 978-1-137-27972-9
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 256 pp.

Some of the world’s most respected financial minds explore how the industry 

can regain the public’s trust and use its power—responsibly  —for positive 

change



March 17 

“Taft is the sort of leader finance needs as it emerges from the 

crisis.”  

       —Matthew Bishop, New York Bureau Chief, The Economist

After the crisis of 2008, the social contract between the financial industry 

and everyone else was badly broken—perhaps, it seemed, irrevocably. 

Since then, banks have paid out billion-dollar settlements and Congress 

has passed some new laws, but a deeper rapprochement is still missing. 

John Taft has gathered some of the greatest financial minds of our time 

to explore how the industry can harness the same creative energy that 

invented credit default swaps and channel it towards the public good—

in the form of a stable retirement system, investment strategies that 

protect the environment and reward responsible corporate behavior, 

and a financial industry with a culture of ethics, integrity and client 

focus. These perspectives, from a who’s who of leaders in the field, offer 

a blueprint for a new kind of responsible finance that secures the future 

for everyone. Contributors include:

     • Robert Shiller on financial capitalism and innovation

     • Charles D. Ellis on restoring ethical standards

     • Sheila Bair on regulatory reform

     • John C. Bogle and Mary Schapiro on rebuilding investor trust

     • Judd Gregg on long-term fiscal imbalances

     • Barbara Novick on the retirement savings gap

     • David Blood on sustainable finance

With so much brainpower in the financial sector, the potential for 

change is limitless. A Force for Good is the call to action the industry 

sorely needs.

John G. Taft is CEO of RBC Wealth 

Management, one of the largest full-

service investment, advisory and wealth 

management firms in the US. John is 

a former chairman of the Securities 

Industry and Financial Markets 

Association (SIFMA), the leading 

securities industry trade group. John 

has served a wide range of not-for-profit 

and public service organizations. Prior 

to his finance career, John was assistant 

to the mayor of the city of St. Paul, 

Minnesota, and a journalist.



18   

The China 
Collectors
America’s Century-Long 
Hunt for Asian Art 
Treasures 

Karl E. Meyer and  

Shareen Blair Brysac 

Marketing
• National print and broadcast publicity

• National advertising campaign

• Author speaking engagements

• Online marketing campaign

• Blog outreach

Art

ISBN: 978-1-137-27976-7
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 320 pp.
8-pg. color insert, 30 b&w images throughout

The untold and fascinating history of the unlikely artistic encounters between 

the US and China, the youngest and oldest of major powers



March 19 

Thanks to Salem sea captains, Gilded Age millionaires, curators on 

horseback and missionaries gone native, North American museums 

now possess the greatest collections of Chinese art outside of East Asia 

itself.   How did it happen?  This is the first full account of a century-

long treasure hunt in China from the Opium Wars and the Boxer 

Rebellion to Mao Zedong’s 1949 ascent.  

The principal gatherers are mostly little known and defy invention.  They 

included “foreign devils” who braved desert sandstorms, bandits and 

local warlords in acquiring significant works.  Adventurous curators like 

Langdon Warner, a forebear of Indiana Jones, argued that the caves of 

Dunhuang were already threatened by vandals, thereby justifying the 

removal of frescoes and sculptures.  Other Americans include George 

Kates, an alumnus of Harvard, Oxford and Hollywood, who fell in love 

with Ming furniture.  The Chinese were divided between dealers who 

profited from the artworks’ removal, and scholars who sought to protect 

their country’s patrimony.  Duanfang, the greatest Chinese collector of 

his era, was beheaded in a coup and his splendid bronzes now adorn 

major museums.  Others in this rich tapestry include Charles Lang Freer, 

an enlightened Detroit entrepreneur, two generations of Rockefellers, 

and Avery Brundage, the imperious Olympian, and Arthur Sackler, 

the grand acquisitor.  No less important are two museum directors, 

Cleveland’s Sherman Lee and Kansas City’s Laurence Sickman, who 

challenged the East Coast’s hegemony.  

The authors even-handedly consider whether ancient treasures were 

looted or salvaged, and whether it was morally acceptable to spirit 

hitherto inaccessible objects westward, where they could be studied 

and preserved by trained museum personnel.  And how should the US 

and Canada and their museums respond now that China has the means 

and will to reclaim its missing patrimony? 

Praise for Tournament of Shadows:

”A magisterial work of scholarship...written with elegant 
assurance."             —Jason Goodwin, The New York Times Book Review 

”An admirable achievement—an enjoyable, encyclopaedic treasure-
trove of maverick adventures, duplicitous mischief and mystical 
swashbuckling.”          —The Sunday Times (London) 

”A treasure trove of anecdotes and original sources for the 
specialist, and a rollicking yarn for those new to the subject.”  
                   —Charles Clover, Financial Times 

Praise for Kingmakers:

”Beautifully written and researched.”                   —The Washington Post 

”Enlightening and commendably told.”       —The New York Times

Karl E. Meyer was a longtime foreign 

correspondent and editorial writer at The 

Washington Post and The New York Times 

and the editor of World Policy Journal. A 

Princeton Ph.D., he has taught at Yale, 

Princeton, and Tufts’ Fletcher School. 

His fourteen books include The Plundered 

Past, on the illicit trade in antiquities; 

The Art Museum: Power, Money, Ethics; and 

The Pleasures of Archaeology. 

Shareen Blair Brysac received 

several Emmies and the Peabody award 

as a prime-time documentary producer 

for CBS News. She is the author of 

Resisting Hitler: Mildred Fish Harnack and 

the Red Orchestra as well as the co-author 

with her husband of Tournament of 

Shadows, Kingmakers: the Invention of 

the Modern Middle East and Pax Ethnica. 

She has been a contributing editor of 

Archaeology Magazine. 



Marketing

20 March

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Email blast campaign

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

Education
 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27969-9
$28.00 hc. (C$32.00) 
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 272 pp.

There is a revolution happening in higher 

education—and this is how it’s unfolding

For nearly two decades, pundits have been predicting the demise of higher 

education in the United States. Our colleges and universities will soon find 

themselves competing for students with universities from around the world. 

With the advent of massive open online courses (“MOOCS”) over the past 

two years, predictions that higher education will be the next industry to 

undergo “disruption” have become more frequent and fervent. Currently a 

university’s reputation relies heavily on the “four Rs” in which the most elite 

schools thrive—rankings, research, real estate, and rah! (i.e. sports). But for 

the majority of students who are not attending these elite institutions, the 

“four Rs” offer poor value for the expense of a college education.

Craig sees the future of higher education in online degrees that unbundle 

course offerings to offer a true bottom line return for the majority of students 

in terms of graduation, employment, and wages. College Disrupted details 

the changes that American higher education will undergo, including the 

transformation from packaged courses and degrees to truly unbundled course 

offerings, along with those that it will not. Written by a professional at the only 

investment firm focused on the higher education market, College Disrupted takes 

a creative view of the forces roiling higher education and the likely outcome, 

including light-hearted, real-life anecdotes that illustrate the author’s points.

Ryan Craig is the Founding Managing Director of University 

Ventures, a private equity fund focused on establishing next-

generation postsecondary education companies through 

partnerships with traditional colleges and universities. He was 

the Founding Director of Bridgepoint Education, has served as 

advisor to the Department of Education and as Vice President 

of Strategic Development for Fathom, the Columbia University 

online education venture that was the first online consortium 

of world-class educational and cultural institutions.

College Disrupted
The Great Unbundling of Higher Education

Ryan Craig



Now in Paperback

Marketing

March 21

”A bold, intimate, welcome examination of reconciling one’s faith in 
America.”                   —Kirkus

”Idliby is an eloquent and informed spokeswoman for her faith, and 
voices like hers are needed in today’s charged political climate.”  
                 —Publishers Weekly 

For many Americans, the words “American” and “Muslim” simply do not 

marry well; for many the combination is an anathema, a contradiction in 

values, loyalties, and identities. This is the story of one American Muslim 

family—the  story of how, through their lives, their schools, their friends, 

and their neighbors, they end up living the challenges, myths, fears, hopes, 

and dreams of all Americans. They are challenged by both Muslims  who 

speak for them and by Americans who reject them. In this moving memoir, 

Idliby discusses not only coming to terms with what it means to be Muslim 

today, but how to raise and teach her children about their heritage and 

religious legacy. She explores life as a Muslim  in a world where hostility 

towards Muslims runs rampant, where there is an entire industry financed 

and supported by think tanks, authors, film makers, and individual  

vigilantes whose sole purpose is to vilify and spread fear about all things 

Muslim. Her story is quintessentially American, a story of the struggles of 

assimilation and acceptance in a climate of confusion and prejudice—a 

story for anyone who has experienced being an “outsider” inside your own 

home country.

Ranya Tabari Idliby is a writer who lives in New York 

City. She co-authored The Faith Club: A Muslim, A Christian, 

A Jew: Three Women Search for Understanding, an intimate 

dialog on faith and identity in America. She has spoken 

in churches, temples, and mosques, as well as at interfaith 

organizations, the United Nations, and the State Department. 

She was interviewed by Diane Sawyer for a special program 

on moderate Muslim voices, in addition to many other media 

engagements, including CNN, Oprah radio’s Dr. Oz, The Diane  

  Rehm Show, USA Today, and the Today Show.

Burqas, Baseball,  
and Apple Pie
Being Muslim in America

Ranya Tabari Idliby

• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Social media campaign

Memoir

ISBN: 978-1-137-27994-1
$17.00 pb. (C$19.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.
includes 8 pages b&w photos 
 
HC: 978-0-230-34184-5



22 March

• National print and  
   broadcast publicity

• Author speaking  
   engagements

• Online marketing  
   campaign

Business

ISBN: 978-1-137-27996-5
$18.00 pb. (C$20.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.

HC: 978-1-137-27862-3

You Are the Product  
How to Survive—and Thrive—in the Era  

of Reputation Economics

Joshua Klein

In an increasingly Internet-focused world, online 

reputation has become a new form of currency—

and both consumers and companies are cashing in

As the internet has increasingly become more social, the value of individual 

reputations has risen, and a new currency based on reputation has 

been created. This means that not only are companies tracking what an 

individual is tweeting and what sites they spend the most time on, but 

they’re using this knowledge to predict the consumer’s future behavior. 

And a world in which Target knows that a woman is pregnant before she 

does, or where a person gets a job (or loses one) based on his high school 

hijinx, is a scary one indeed. Welcome to the age of Reputation Economics.

Joshua Klein is an internationally known technology expert 

who studies systems, from computer networks and institutions 

to consumer hardware. His work has appeared in The New 

York Times, Wired, O Magazine, and The Harvard Business Review. 

He has made appearances on MSNBC, NPR, and has spoken 

at conferences from TED to Davos, and presented in front 

of organizations ranging from the State Department to the 

Young Presidents Organization Global Leadership Congress, to 

Microsoft to Amazon.

Now in Paperback

Marketing



April 23

Marketing
• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• Online marketing  
   campaign

• Blog outreach

Education
 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27957-6
$26.00 hc. (C$30.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4 / 256 pp.

USA Today journalist and former public school 

teacher Greg Toppo defies the technology-

resistant attitude of today’s educators and shows 

how game designers are revolutionizing learning 

What if schools, from the wealthiest suburban nursery school to the grittiest 

urban high school, thrummed with the sounds of deep immersion? More 

and more people believe that can happen - with the aid of video games. The 

Game Believes in You presents the story of a small group of visionaries who, 

for the past 40 years, have been pushing to get game controllers into the 

hands of learners. Among the game revolutionaries you’ll meet in this book:

      • A game designer at the University of Southern California leading a  

          team to design a video-game version of Thoreau’s Walden Pond.

      • A young neuroscientist and game designer whose research on   

        “Math Without Words” is revolutionizing how the subject is  

         taught, especially to students with limited English abilities.

      • A Virginia Tech music instructor who is leading a group of high  

         school-aged boys through the creation of an original opera staged  

         totally in the online game Minecraft.

Experts argue that games do truly “believe in you.” They focus, inspire and 

reassure people in ways that many teachers can’t. Games give people a 

chance to learn at their own pace, take risks, cultivate deeper understanding, 

fail and want to try again—right away—and ultimately, succeed in ways 

that too often elude them in school. This book is sure to excite and inspire 

educators and parents, as well as provoke some passionate debate.

Greg Toppo is USA Today’s national K-12 education and demographics reporter. 

He lives near Baltimore, Maryland.

The Game Believes in You
How Games Can Make Our Kids Smarter

Greg Toppo



24   

Coal Wars
The Future of  
Energy and the  
Fate of the Planet

Richard Martin 

Marketing
• National print and broadcast publicity

• Author speaking events

• National advertising campaign

• Online marketing campaign

• Blog outreach

Science

ISBN: 978-1-137-27934-7
$27.00 hc. (C$31.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4  / 256 pp.

Also Available

SuperFuel 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27834-0 
$17.00 (C$19.00)

A searching examination of the worldwide effort to shut down big coal even 

as the industry struggles to remain the dominant source of energy



April 25 

Since the late 18th century, when it emerged as a source of heating 

and, later, steam power, coal has brought untold benefits to mankind. 

Even today, coal generates almost 45 percent of the world’s power. 

Our modern technological society would be inconceivable without 

coal and the energy it provides. Unfortunately, that society will not 

survive unless we wean ourselves off coal. The largest single source 

of greenhouse gases, coal is responsible for 43 percent of the world’s 

carbon emissions. Richard Martin, author of SuperFuel, argues that to 

limit catastrophic climate change, we must find a way to power our 

world with less polluting energy sources, and we must do it in the next 

couple of decades—or else it is “game over.” It won’t be easy: as coal 

plants shut down across the United States, and much of Europe turns 

to natural gas, coal use is growing in the booming economies of Asia—

particularly China and India. Even in Germany, where nuclear power 

stations are being phased out in the wake of the Fukushima accident, 

coal use is growing. Led by the Sierra Club and its ambitious “Beyond 

Coal” campaign, environmentalists hope to drastically reduce our 

dependence on coal in the next decade. But doing so will require an 

unprecedented contraction of an established, lucrative, and politically 

influential worldwide industry. Big Coal will not go gently. And its 

decline will dramatically change lives everywhere—from Appalachian 

coal miners and coal company executives to activists in China’s nascent 

environmental movement.

Based on a series of journeys into the heart of coal land, from Wyoming 

to West Virginia to China’s remote Shanxi Province, hundreds of 

interviews with people involved in, or affected by, the effort to shrink 

the industry, and deep research into the science, technology, and 

economics of the coal industry, Coal Wars chronicles the dramatic stories 

behind coal’s big shutdown—and the industry’s desperate attempts to 

remain a global behemoth. A tour de force of literary journalism in the 

tradition of McPhee and Matthiessen, Coal Wars will be a milestone in 

the climate change battle.

Praise for SuperFuel:

“A gripping narrative. The implications of this subject could not be 
more vital…SuperFuel clearly and fairly spells out the reasons for 
both optimism and for caution."       —James Fallows, The Atlantic

“Makes the case that thorium, an abundant, safe element that 
cannot easily be turned into a weapon, should be fuelling our 
reactors instead of uranium ... Martin is at his best when describing 
the human struggles of the cold-war era that spelled their ... 
convincing.”                    —New Scientist

Richard Martin is one of America’s 

foremost writers and analysts on energy, 

technology, and foreign affairs. He is the 

editorial director at Navigant Research, 

the premier clean energy research and 

analysis firm. A contributing editor for 

Wired, feature writer for Fortune, and 

energy blogger for Forbes.com, he is the 

author of SuperFuel, which chronicled 

the thorium power movement. He lives 

in Boulder, Colorado.



26  November

Marketing
• National print and  
 broadcast publicity

• National advertising  
   campaign

• Jewish Book Network  
   promotion

• Online marketing  
   campaign 

 
 
Art
 
ISBN: 978-1-137-27880-7
$26.00 hc. (C$30.00)
61⁄8 x 91⁄4   / 256 pp. 
8 pp. color insert

A vivid look at the intense emigree art world 

of Paris between the Wars and two of its most 

striking figures: Russian Jewish painter Chaim 

Soutine and his contemporary Marc Chagall

For a couple of decades before World War II, a group of immigrant painters 

and sculptors, including Amedeo Modigliani, Marc Chagall, Chaim Soutine 

and Jules Pascin dominated the new art scene of Montparnasse in Paris. Art 

critics gave them the name “the School of Paris” to set them apart from the 

French-born (and less talented) young artists of the period. Modigliani and 

Chagall eventually attained enormous worldwide popularity, but in those 

earlier days most School of Paris painters looked on Soutine as their most 

talented contemporary. Willem de Kooning proclaimed Soutine his favorite 

painter, and Jackson Pollack hailed him as a major influence.  

Soutine arrived in Paris while many painters were experimenting with 

cubism, but he had no time for trends and fashions; like his art, Soutine 

was intense, demonic, and fierce. After the defeat of France by Hitler’s 

Germany, the East European Jewish immigrants who had made their way 

to France for sanctuary were no longer safe. In constant fear of the French 

police and the German Gestapo, plagued by poor health and bouts of 

depression, Soutine was the epitome of the tortured artist. Rich in period 

detail, Shocking Paris explores the short, dramatic life of one of the most 

influential artists of the twentieth century.

Stanley Meisler is an emeritus foreign correspondent for the 

Los Angeles Times. He is a distant relation (by marriage) of Chaim 

Soutine and has written several articles on Soutine and the 

School of Paris for the Smithsonian and the Los Angeles Times. 

He lives in Washington, DC.

Shocking Paris
Soutine, Chagall and the Outsiders  
of Montparnasse

Stanley Meisler



Subrights

Title        Rights

27

American Made

Burqas, Baseball, and Apple Pie

China Collectors, The

Coal Wars

College Disrupted

Dead Companies Walking

Demokrasi

Enemy in the East

Finding Zero

Force for Good, A

Game Believes in You, The

Get Big Things Done

Giant Cow-Tipping by Savages, A

JFK in the Senate

Leningrad, 1943

Liberty Trap, The

Objective Leader, The

Operation Chowhound

Shocking Paris

You Are the Product

Zombie Loyalists

World  

World

World English

World English

World English

World English

World English; ex. Australia/New Zealand

US & Canada

World English

World English

World English

World English

World English

World

US & Canada

World English

World

World English

World English

World English

World English



Customer Service 

Shipping Points 
Qualifying orders of titles in this catalog shipped to destinations within the United States under Macmillan’s 
regular shipping cycles will be shipped free freight. All prices listed in this catalog are the Publisher’s suggested 
retail price. Retailers may charge whatever price they find appropriate. All prices are subject to change without 
notice.

Catalogs 
View Palgrave catalogs online at www.AboveTheTreeline.com. 

Returns Policy 
We accept returns for credit of books purchased on a returnable basis directly from us. We reserve the right not to 
accept returns that are marked and/or are not in saleable condition. Our full returns policy is available on request. 
Returns must be shipped prepaid:

MPS Returns Center
14301 Litchfield Drive
Orange, VA 22960

Address for Orders
MPS Distribution Center
16365 James Madison Highway
Gordonsville, VA 22942-8501
888-330-8477
Fax: 800-672-2054 

Telephone Ordering
888-330-8477
Fax: 800-672-2054
Gift retailer or Gift wholesaler:
800-221-7945: ext. 5441 
Fax: 212-598-9173

Customer Service Representative
888-330-8477
Fax: 540-672-7703

Director of Credit Management
888-330-8477 ext. 7680

To reach a specific division
Marketing / Advertising: 646-307-5039
Author Events: 646-307-5711
Publicity / Review copies: 646-307-5698
Sales: 646-307-5034
Coop Advertising Manager: 646-307-5428

Mail order catalogs, special sales
Special Marketing Department 
Macmillan 
175 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10010
Tel: 800-221-7945 ext. 5445
Fax: 212-598-9173

Order Department Hours
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Eastern Time, 
Monday through Friday.
MPS orders on Pubnet: SAN #6315011
Other EDI orders: call 540-672-7675

28



Customer Service Rights Offices
I.B.Tauris &  
Tauris Parke Paperbacks
I.B.Tauris & Co. Ltd.

6 Salem Road
London
W2 4BU
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7243 1225
Fax: +44 (0) 20 7243 1226
E-mail: rights@ibtauris.com

Pluto Press
Gilly Duff
Pluto Press

345 Archway Road
London
N6 5AA
Tel: +44 (0) 20 348 2724
Fax: +44 (0) 20 348 9133
E-mail: rights@plutobooks.com

Zed Books
Anneberth Lux
Zed Books

7 Cynthia Street
London N1 9Jf
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7837 4014
Fax: +44 (0) 20 7833 3960

Brazil
Ms. Flavia Sala
International Editors’ Co.

Rua Dom Manuel 166
04602-050 Sao Paulo, S.P
Brazil
Tel/Fax: (55-11) 5102-4683

China
Ms. Jackie Huang
ANA International Ltd.
Beijing Representative Office  

Room 1705, Culture Square, 
No.59 Jia, Zhongguancun 
Street, Haidian District, Beijing 
100872, P.R.China
Tel: 0086-10 82504106
Fax: 0086-10 82504200

Eastern Europe & Greece
Ms. Ana Milenkovic
Prava I Prevodi
Yu-Business Centre

Blvd., Mihaila Pupina 10V/1
5th Floor, Suite 4
11070 Belgrade
Serbia
Tel: (381-11) 301-6141
Fax: (381-11) 311-9879

France
Ms. Eliane Benisti

80, rue des Sts. Peres
75007 Paris
France
Tel: (33-1) 4222-8533
Fax: (33-1) 4544-1817

Germany
Thomas Schlück Agency

Hinter der Worth 12
30827 Garbsen
Germany
Tel: (49-5131) 497560
Fax: (49-5131) 497589

Hungary
Mr. Norbert Uzseka
Lex Copyright Agency

Szemere u. 21
Budapest 1054
Hungary
Tel: (361) 322-9340
Fax: (361) 331-6181

Israel
Book Publishers Assoc.  
of Israel

29 Carlebach St.
Tel-Aviv 67-132
Israel
Fax: (972-3) 561-1996

Italy
Ms. Daniela Micura
Literary Services

Via Barrili 36
20141 Milano
Italy
Tel/Fax: (39-2) 89506-385

Japan
Mr. Hamish Macaskill
The English Agency  
Japan, Ltd

Sakuragi Bldg. 4F
6-7-3 Minami Aoyama
Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-0062
Tel: (03) 3406-5385
Fax: (03) 3406-5387

Russia
Mr. Sergei Cheredov
Nova Littera

Butikovsky Lane, 12 bld. 2
119034 Moscow
Russia
Tel.: (7) 495 695 16 68

Scandinavia
Mr. Ulf Töregård
Ulf Töregård Agency AB

Meyers plan 5
S-37433 Karlshamn
Sweden
Tel: (46) 454 84340

Spain & Portugal
Ms. Isabel Monteagudo
International Editors’ Co.

Provenza, 276 1r.
08008 Barcelona, Spain
Tel: (34-93) 215-8812
Fax: (34-93) 487-3583

Spanish Language  
in Latin America
Ms. Ivna Costa
International Editors’ Co.

Av. Cabildo 1156
1426 Buenos Aires
Argentina
Tel: (54-11) 4788-2992
Fax: (54-11) 4786-0888

Taiwan
Ms. Whitney Hsu
ANA International, Ltd.
Taiwan Representative Office

9F-2, No.164, Sec.4, Nanking 
East Road,
Taipei 10553, Taiwan
Tel: 886 2 25798251 ext.12
Fax: 886 2 25798564

Thailand and Vietnam
Ms. Pimolporn Yutisri
Tuttle Mori Thailand

6th Floor
Siam Intercomics Bldg.
459 Soi-Piboon-oppathum
Samsen Nok. Huy Kwang
Bangkok 10320 Thailand
Tel: (662) 694-3026
Fax: (662) 694-3027

UK (World English)  
and the Netherlands
Ms. Kerry Nordling
Director of Subsidiary Rights
St. Martin’s Press

175 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10010
Tel: (646) 307-5717
Fax: (212) 677-7456
kerry.nordling@stmartins.com

All Other Territories
Ms. Marta Fleming
International Rights Manager 
St. Martin’s Press

175 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10010
Tel: (646) 307-5715
marta.fleming@stmartins.com 

If you are interested in the translation rights for any of these titles, please 
contact our agent in your territory:

29



30

Index

Aczel, Amir D.; Finding Zero ............................2

American Made; Dan DiMicco ........................11

Brysac, Shareen Blair; The China Collectors ..18

Burqas, Baseball, and Apple Pie;  

Ranya Tabari Idliby .......................................21

China Collectors, The; Karl E. Meyer and 

Shareen Blair Brysac .....................................18

Close, John Weir; A Giant Cow-Tipping by 

Savages ..........................................................14

Coal Wars; Richard Martin .............................24

College Disrupted; Ryan Craig ........................20

Craig, Ryan; College Disrupted .......................20

Dando-Collins, Stephen; Operation  

Chowhound ....................................................9

Dead Companies Walking; Scott Fearon ...........4

Demokrasi; Hamish McDonald .........................6

Dhawan, Erica; Get Big Things Done ..............10

DiMicco, Dan; American Made .......................11

Enemy in the East; Rolf-Dieter Müller ...........15

Fearon, Scott; Dead Companies Walking ..........4

Finding Zero; Amir D. Aczel .............................2

Force for Good, A; John G. Taft ......................16

Game Believes in You, The; Greg Toppo ........23

Get Big Things Done; Erica Dhawan and  

Saj-nicole Joni ...............................................10

Giant Cow-Tipping by Savages, A;  

John Weir Close ............................................14

Idliby, Ranya Tabari; Burqus, Baseball, and 

Apple Pie .......................................................21

JFK in the Senate; John T. Shaw ......................7

Joni, Saj-nicole; Get Big Things Done ............10

Klein, Joshua; You Are the Product ...............22

Leningrad, 1943; Alexander Werth ..................8

Liberty Trap, The; Rick Newman ....................12

Martin, Richard; Coal Wars ............................24

McDonald, Hamish; Demokrasi ........................6

Meisler, Stanley; Shocking Paris .....................26

Meyer, Karl E.; The China Collectors .............18

Müller, Rolf-Dieter; Enemy in the East ..........15

Newman, Rick; The Liberty Trap ....................12

Objective Leader, The; Elizabeth Thornton ....13

Operation Chowhound; Stephen  

Dando-Collins .................................................9

Shankman, Peter; Zombie Loyalists ..................5

Shaw, John T.; JFK in the Senate .....................7

Shocking Paris; Stanley Meisler ......................26

Taft, John G.; A Force for Good ......................16

Thornton, Elizabeth; The Objective Leader ....13

Toppo, Greg; The Game Believes in You ........23

Werth, Alexander; Leningrad, 1943 .................8

You Are the Product; Joshua Klein ................22

Zombie Loyalists; Peter Shankman ...................5



175 FIFTH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10010

WWW.PALGRAVE.COM

   

 




